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Air Carrier

General Aviation

Military

Air Canada

Alaska

America West

American

American Trans Air

Continental

Delta

Delta Shuttle

Frontier

Midway

Midwest Express

National

Northwest

Other Charters

Spirit

Trans World

US Airways

United

Signature

U.S.

 1,343,601  1,325,710  1,156,396  1,071,985  1,052,646  1,349,766  1,406,931  1,385,680  1,354,835  1,305,360  1,311,382  369,296

 16,348  11,060  9,722  10,649  9,866  10,886  12,504  13,136  11,328  10,529  10,100  4,437

 189

 204,261

 1,250

 291,095

 1,779,901

 256,521

 992,375

 1,801,460

 1,040,075

 63,295

 125,824

 238,091

 69,068

 1,127,453

 8,114

 114,140

 482,759

 4,992,684

 845,222

 130,565

 189

 14,433,588

 130,565

 189

 20,543  18,440  15,751  14,107  14,000  18,587  19,404  19,207  19,898  18,684  19,638  6,002

 1,250

 17,602  24,883  24,105  20,865  20,951  26,398  28,405  29,327  30,089  31,060  29,498  7,912

 151,892  152,671  148,755  141,933  128,643  172,860  171,864  164,913  166,338  166,291  169,044  44,697

 22,856  20,781  16,697  17,907  20,717  24,715  23,562  22,544  25,455  25,716  28,129  7,442

 95,917  90,323  84,327  77,993  72,193  91,488  91,791  94,191  91,625  89,853  88,053  24,621

 151,358  157,877  145,743  133,014  135,782  178,287  178,345  175,284  171,574  165,457  164,400  44,339

 104,944  107,314  76,047  76,211  80,899  92,788  108,149  102,816  94,511  87,621  84,844  23,931

 5,860  5,323  5,528  4,699  4,784  5,739  5,604  5,621  6,181  6,374  6,131  1,451

 12,946  11,995  9,803  10,337  11,539  12,399  10,725  11,160  12,025  10,917  9,425  2,553

 18,695  19,653  17,495  15,307  15,113  22,052  24,072  25,762  27,498  23,834  22,311  6,299

 362  4,729  6,370  4,797  4,331  7,497  7,851  7,693  8,488  8,094  7,385  1,471

 106,202  96,749  83,380  75,264  74,126  105,840  111,304  113,280  112,879  109,158  109,589  29,682

 450  360  450  590  270  312  436  1,984  1,276  746  1,240

 1,431  9,200  9,158  9,818  9,256  11,742  12,105  10,741  11,826  12,920  12,194  3,749

 49,758  44,643  37,894  32,885  31,448  45,674  46,622  49,413  46,752  44,768  42,871  10,031

 494,293  483,505  419,596  379,427  370,957  453,446  482,927  464,641  447,130  427,550  438,431  130,781

 88,492  77,264  55,297  56,831  57,637  79,942  83,765  87,103  81,290  76,317  78,199  23,085

 16,348  11,060  9,722  10,649  9,866  10,886  12,504  13,136  11,328  10,529  10,100  4,437

 189

Subtotal -

Subtotal -

Subtotal -

Air Carrier

General Aviation

Military
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 15,791,690

Regional

ACA/DL Connection

Allegheny

American Eagle

Comair

Commutair

Continental Express

Mesa (America West Express

Mesa (US Airways Express)

PSA

Piedmont

Potomac Air

Skyway

Trans States

 107,905  97,714  83,855  75,817  83,396  111,809  119,383  125,435  126,770  127,007  128,603  39,654

 1,483

 9,971

 157,424

 4,155

 2,226

 20,182

 11,498

 552,267

 108,085

 205,449

 113,839

 21,831

 18,938

 1,227,348

 1,467,854  1,434,484  1,249,973  1,158,451  1,145,908  1,472,461  1,538,818  1,524,251  1,492,933  1,442,896  1,450,085  413,576

 1,483

 1,047  1,051  780  606  767  900  979  1,032  1,023  823  733  230

 12,053  11,299  9,675  11,420  10,362  13,989  15,721  17,195  16,619  16,397  17,356  5,338

 4,155

 379  471  512  436  391  37

 735  831  528  373  583  872  1,559  1,808  3,144  3,816  3,724  2,209

 1,403  1,096  890  724  689  872  720  1,255  1,225  1,151  1,082  391

 36,186  34,794  31,315  28,336  37,895  50,388  53,102  58,477  64,549  69,364  68,391  19,470

 13,076  12,018  11,354  10,954  10,872  14,468  13,135  9,598  5,488  3,211  3,158  753

 29,954  29,555  23,282  19,472  16,198  15,239  12,955  9,005  15,339  14,386  15,300  4,764

 2,434  5,141  12,694  18,301  23,952  16,183  14,910  15,835  4,389

 1,336  1,339  1,291  991  889  2,387  2,532  2,642  2,688  2,513  2,633  590

 7,960  5,731  4,740  507

Subtotal -

PassengersGrand Total -

Regional

Oct - 00 Nov - 00 Dec - 00 Jan - 01 Feb - 01 Mar - 01 Apr - 01 May - 01 Jun - 01 Jul - 01 Aug - 01 Sep - 01 Total


